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Continuous plug-in bridge, Length: 500 mm, Color: red

Commercial data
EAN

Pack

Customs tariff
Weight/Piece

Catalog page information

Technical data

General
Length

Color

4017918130602

20 pcs.

85389099
0.040788 KG

Page 114 (IF-2009)

500 mm

red

Product notes

WEEE/RoHS-compliant since:
04/26/2006
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Certificates / Approvals

@

Certification GL
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PHOENIX CONTACT Deutschland GmbH PHCENIX
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32825 Blomberg,Germany
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